
N° ATLETA RANK N° ATLETA RANK N° ATLETA RANK
1 Zanetti Marco 1 1 Russino Guglielmo 11 1 Dessi' Sergio 33
2 D'Agata Alessio 25 2 Orru' Antonio 14 2 Virgillito Salvatore 40
3 Cortese Fabrizio 2 3 Vattovani Pierpaolo 15 3 Niceforo Paolo 50
4 Giacalone Domenico 3 4 Mutavdzic Miroslav 22 4 Piccinini Fabio 60
5 Papa Salvatore 4 5 Villasanta Emanuele 27 5 Demontis Tomaso 61
6 Magnano Giuseppe 7 6 Guadagnino Antonio 28 6 Monni Vittorio 62
7 Ferrara Giuseppe 8 7 Brillante Rosario 38 7 Basile Gaetano 69
8 Orlando Francesco 9 8 Catalano Antonio 39 8 Lionti Salvatore 83
9 Longo Giuseppe 10 9 Serra Maurizio 44 9 Sanseverino Luca 85

10 Stabile Gioacchino 12 10 La Pusata Maurizio 48 10 Zappala Gianluca 87
11 Criscino Emanuele 19 11 De Franceschi Giuseppe 53 11 Jaramillo Munoz Jhonathan 100
12 Gaiotti Fabio 30 12 Melazzo Gioacchino 122 12 Volino Francesco 107
13 Salah Beshoui 65 13 Rampolla Sergio 124 13 Londono Teran Dorian G. 133
14 Sciacca Emilio 5 14 Rametta Innocenzo 239 14 Failla Giovanni 145
15 Russino Guglielmo 11 15 Turri Fulvio 157
16 Di Filippo Alessandro 13 16 Secci Adriano 160
17 Orru' Antonio 14 17 Nacchia Costantino 167
18 Vattovani Pierpaolo 15 18 Grasso Giuseppe 266
19 Tiranno Giuseppe 16
20 Spica Antonino 21
21 Mutavdzic Miroslav 22
22 Cordaro Agostino 26
23 Villasanta Emanuele 27
24 Guadagnino Antonio 28
25 Dessi' Sergio 33
26 Gallo Giuseppe 34
27 Guccione diego 35
28 Criscino Pippo 37
29 Brillante Rosario 38
30 Catalano Antonio 39
31 Virgillito Salvatore 40
32 Campagna Cosimo 43
33 Serra Maurizio 44
34 Rampolla Francesco 45
35 La Pusata Maurizio 48
36 Niceforo Paolo 50
37 De Franceschi Giuseppe 53
38 Piccinini Fabio 60
39 Monni Vittorio 62
40 Zappala' Gianluca 87
41 Mongiovi' Vincenzo 93
42 Jaramillo Munoz Jhonathan 100
43 Melazzo Gioacchino 122
44 Rampolla Sergio 124
45 Tafuri Gaetano 139
46 Turri Fulvio 157
47 Secci Adriano 160
48 Daniele Luigi 172
49 Natale Luigi 228
50 Rametta Innocenzo 239
51 Grasso Giuseppe 266
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